

Certificate No. 1597-09



Inspecta Sertificinti Oy has granted this certificate as proof that the quality system of

## Flowrox Oy Lappeenranta

complies with the requirements of the standard

ISO 9001:2015

Certification covers

Flowrox's products, marketing, product development, sales, customer service and customer support, manufacturing, delivery and service. Certified offices in the annex.

The certificate is issued on 2019-11-26 (first issue 1997-12-17).
The certificate is valid until 2020-12-02.

Will Town

Mikko Törmänen, Managing Director

The certificate is valid on condition that the quality system of the organization remains in compliance with the aforementioned standard and the General Regulations ABC 200. The validity of the certificate can be verified on the Internet at www.kiwa.com/fi

#### Inspecta Sertifiointi Oy

P.O. Box 1000,

Sörnäistenkatu 2

FI-00581 Helsinki,

Finland

Tel. + 358 10 521 600







#### **Certificate Annex**

No. 1597-09

# Flowrox Oy Lappeenranta

Certified offices:

#### Flowrox Oy Head Office

Marssitie 1, 53600 Lappeenranta, Finland

#### Flowrox Oy, Kouvola

Asentajankuja 1, 46810 Ummeljoki, Finland

#### Flowrox, INC. North America

808 Barkwood Court Suite N, 21090 Linthicum, Maryland

### Flowrox (Pty) Ltd South Africa

Unit 16; Brentwood Business Park; 37 Road No 3, Benoni 1501 Gauteng, The Republic of South Africa

